
Gobierno del Estado
24.15 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 744980707015

3,042 kW/h $ 21,056

42 3,012 kW/h $566

97.31 % MES $ 20,491

$252,674.64 MXN $6,788.28 MXN $245,886.36 MXN

575 W 42 117.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240011

Gobierno del Estado  

42 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 252,674.64 $ 6,788.28 $ 0.00 $ 245,886.36 $ 245,886.36 $ 245,886.36

2 $ 260,254.88 $ 6,991.93 $ 0.00 $ 253,262.95 $ 253,262.95 $ 499,149.31

3 $ 268,062.53 $ 7,201.69 $ 0.00 $ 260,860.84 $ 260,860.84 $ 760,010.15

4 $ 276,104.40 $ 7,417.74 $ 0.00 $ 268,686.66 $ 268,686.66 $ 1,028,696.81

5 $ 284,387.53 $ 7,640.27 $ 0.00 $ 276,747.26 $ 276,747.26 $ 1,305,444.08

6 $ 292,919.16 $ 7,869.48 $ 0.00 $ 285,049.68 $ 285,049.68 $ 1,590,493.76

7 $ 301,706.73 $ 8,105.56 $ 0.00 $ 293,601.17 $ 293,601.17 $ 1,884,094.93

8 $ 310,757.94 $ 8,348.73 $ 0.00 $ 302,409.21 $ 302,409.21 $ 2,186,504.14

9 $ 320,080.67 $ 8,599.19 $ 0.00 $ 311,481.48 $ 311,481.48 $ 2,497,985.63

10 $ 329,683.09 $ 8,857.17 $ 0.00 $ 320,825.93 $ 320,825.93 $ 2,818,811.56

11 $ 339,573.59 $ 9,122.88 $ 0.00 $ 330,450.71 $ 330,450.71 $ 3,149,262.26

12 $ 349,760.79 $ 9,396.57 $ 0.00 $ 340,364.23 $ 340,364.23 $ 3,489,626.49

13 $ 360,253.62 $ 9,678.46 $ 0.00 $ 350,575.15 $ 350,575.15 $ 3,840,201.64

14 $ 371,061.23 $ 9,968.82 $ 0.00 $ 361,092.41 $ 361,092.41 $ 4,201,294.05

15 $ 382,193.06 $ 10,267.88 $ 0.00 $ 371,925.18 $ 371,925.18 $ 4,573,219.24

16 $ 393,658.86 $ 10,575.92 $ 0.00 $ 383,082.94 $ 383,082.94 $ 4,956,302.17

17 $ 405,468.62 $ 10,893.20 $ 0.00 $ 394,575.43 $ 394,575.43 $ 5,350,877.60

18 $ 417,632.68 $ 11,219.99 $ 0.00 $ 406,412.69 $ 406,412.69 $ 5,757,290.29

19 $ 430,161.66 $ 11,556.59 $ 0.00 $ 418,605.07 $ 418,605.07 $ 6,175,895.35

20 $ 443,066.51 $ 11,903.29 $ 0.00 $ 431,163.22 $ 431,163.22 $ 6,607,058.57

21 $ 456,358.51 $ 12,260.39 $ 0.00 $ 444,098.12 $ 444,098.12 $ 7,051,156.69

22 $ 470,049.26 $ 12,628.20 $ 0.00 $ 457,421.06 $ 457,421.06 $ 7,508,577.75

23 $ 484,150.74 $ 13,007.05 $ 0.00 $ 471,143.69 $ 471,143.69 $ 7,979,721.45

24 $ 498,675.26 $ 13,397.26 $ 0.00 $ 485,278.00 $ 485,278.00 $ 8,464,999.45

25 $ 513,635.52 $ 13,799.18 $ 0.00 $ 499,836.34 $ 499,836.34 $ 8,964,835.79


